Alcohol free

SODAS 25cl
Orangina 5.90€
Schweppes 5.90€
Limonade 5.90€
Fuze Tea 5.90€

33cl
Coca-Cola /Coca-Cola Zéro 5.90€
FRUIT NECTAR BY ALAIN MILLIAT 33cl
Raspberry Nectar 10.90€
Apricot Nectar 10.90€
Vine Peach Nectar 10.90€
Tomato Juice 10.90€
Orange Juice 11.90€
Merlot Grape Juice 12.90€
WATER SIROPS 3.90€

Orgeat, Citron, Fraise, Grenadine, Menthe verte,
Framboise, Péche, Violette

DIABOLO 5.90€

MINERAL WATERS 33cl

Perrier 5.90€
75cl

Bonneval - Still or Sparkling 9.90€

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Espresso coffee, decaffeinated 4.90€

Double espresso 6.90€

FBKT TEAS

Sencha green tea (bag) 6.90€

Assam black tea (bag) 6.90€

INFUSION FBKT 6.90€

Verbena Mint



The Beer

BOTTLES

Brasseurs Savoyard Triple
Brasseurs Savoyards IPA

DRAUGHT BEER
White & Blonde

DRAUGHT BEER
White & Blonde

Les Champagnes

CHAMPAGNES BY THE GLASS

Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut
Brun de Neuville - NM

Champagne Brut Rosé
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin - NM

33cl

9.90€
eAlE

25cl
7.90€

50cl
10.90€

10cl
19€

25€



The Cocktails

Chartreuse Mule
Chartreuse, Ginger Beer, Lemon

L'Americano
Campari, Red Martini, White Martini

Rhum Planteur
Orange, Pineapple, Passion

Basil Smash
Basil, Gin, Lemon

Spritz
Aperol, Proseco, soda

Mojito
White rum, lime, mint, tonic water

Gin Tonic
Gin Bombay Saphir, Schweppes tonic

The Mocktails

Time after Thyme

Strawberry, Thyme, Soda

Green Island
Pineapple juice, Kiwi, Basil
Virgin Mojito

Lime, brown sugar, sparkling water

19.90€

15.90€

15.90€

15.90€

15.90€

15-9.0€

15.90€

12.90€

12,906

12.90€



The Aperitifs

ANISEED 4el
Ricard 7.90€
Pastis 51 7.90€
VERMOUTHS 4el
Martini (White, Red, Dry) 7.90€
LES BITTERS, AMER 6cl
Campari 7.90€
GENTIAN 6¢cl
Suze 7.90€
LIQUORS 4el
Get 27 10.90€
Get 31 10.90€
CHARTREUSE 4el
Green Chartreuse 10.90€
Yellow Chartreuse 10.90€
KIRS 12cl
Kir 9.90€
Kir Royal 19.90€

PFor your kir, we suggest the following fruit creams:

Maison Dent d'Oche: hazelnut, chestnut, apricot.
Classics: blackcurrant, blackberry, peach, raspberry, blueberry,
violet, elderberry, wild strawberry and cherry.




Glass of Wines

WHITE WINE 10cl

Savoie Chignin Vieilles Vignes 9.90€
A&M Quenard - 2023

Bourgogne Hautes-Cétes-de-Beaune 12.90€
Quentin Jeannot - 2022

RED WINE 10cl

Vin de Savoie Chignin Gamay 10.90€
A&M Quénard - 2023

Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes-de-Beaune 11.90€
Quentin Jeannot - 2022

ROSE WINE 10cl

Coteaux-d'Aix-En-Provence 10€
Chateau Vignelaure - 2023

LIQUOROUS WINE 10cl

Vin de France 1€
André et Michel Quénard - 2022




Savoie Wines

WHITE SAVOIE

Vin de Savoie Chignin "Vieilles Vignes"
A&M Quenard - 2023

Vin de Savoie "Distingué"
Philippe Grisard - 2022

Vin de Savoie Chignin-Bergeron "Les Terrasses"
A&M Quenard - 2023

RED SAVOIE

Vin de Savoie Saint-Jean-de-la-Porte
Philippe Grisard - 2022

Vin de Savoie Chignin "Gamay"
A&M Quénard - 2023

Vin de Savoie Chignin "Mondeuse"
A&M Quénard - 2023

Vin de Savoie Chignin "Pinot Noir"
A&M Quénard - 2022

EFFERVESCENT SAVOIE

Bugey Cerdon Demi Sec
Xavier Barde - N.M.

SWEET SAVOIE

Vin de France "Malvoisie
A&M Quenard - 2022

75cl

Sz

B8 9.€

49€

75cl

41€

39€

Soic

9]o1€!

75cl
49€

75cl
59€



Bourgogne Wines

WHITE BOURGOGNE 75cl

Viré-Clessé Quintaine 80€
Guillemot-Michel - 2022

Montagny 70€
Faiveley- 2022

Hautes-Cétes-de-Beaune 63€
Quentin Jeannot - 2022

RED BOURGOGNE 75cl
Bourgogne C6te-Chalonnaise

GO gerAUX SOUGC e 8 =Nal? 2 54€
Bourgogne

Faiveley - 2021 70€

Maranges "Vielles Vignes"
Quentin Jeannot —2072 90€




Rhone Wines

WHITE RHONE 75cl

Saint-Péray 68€
Melody - 2020

Coteaux-du-Lyonnais "Traboule" 39€
Clusel-Roch - 2022

RED RHONE 75cl

Coteaux-du-Lyonnais "Traboule" 38€
Clusel-Roch - 2022

Crozes-Hermitage "Friandise" L5E
Melody - 2022

Cotes-du-Rhone "Sérine" 73€
Montirius - 2019




Bordeaux Wines

RED BORDEAUX

Puisseguin Saint-Emilion
Chdteau Haut-Fayan - 2015

Wines of the South-West

SOUTH-WEST WHITE

Cotes du Marmandais "Coucou Blanc"
Elian da Ros - 2019

Beaujolais Wines

RED BEAUJOLAIS

Régnié "Les Chatillions"
Aurélie Crozet - 2019

Loire Wines

WHITE LOIRE

Sancerre
La Poussie - 2022

RED LOIRE

Sancerre
La Poussie - 2021

75cl

712€

75cl
80€

75cl
58€

75cl
e

75cl
TS



Champagne

CHAMPAGNES

Champagne Brut
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin - N.M

Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut
LeBrun de Neuville - N.M

CHAMPAGNES ROSES

Champagne Brut
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin - N.M

Champagne Brut
Lévéveque-Moreau - N.M

Rosé Wines

ROSE WINES
Savoie "lnatendu”

Philippe Grisard - 2021

Cotes-de-Provence
Chdateau Brégancon - 2023

Cotes-de-Provence
Chdateau Brégancon - 2023

75cl
119€

109€

75cl
230€

e

75cl
40€

50€

50cl
4L1€



Snacks

Served only at the bar from 12pm to 10pm, every day

SAVOURY DELIGHTS 21€

Seaweed and quinoa salad

Savoy trout tartar

Mushrooms soup

Chiffonnade of dry-cured Savoy ham, sausage and pickles
Duo of cheeses: Tome and Abondance

SWEET TREATS

Two “Cannelés” 7€

One Cookie and two madeleines 7€

All our prices include VAT.
Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health, consume in moderation.
Meat origin: Poultry, duck, pig: FR | Lamb: EU

Payment methods accepted :
Credit card, Visa, Mastercard, cash.



